
S. No Claimant Category

Email

Amount Claimed
Provisional Admitted 

Amount

Amount of Claim 

under Verification

Amount 

of Claim 

Rejected

% of Total 

Claims

Form 

Submitte

d 

1 Union Bank 

of India 

(Formerly 

known as 

Corporation 

Bank)

Unsecured 

Financial 

Creditor 

ubin0902519@unionbankofindia.bank 226,676,668.00 226,676,668.00 226,676,668.00 0.00 100.00% Form C

226,676,668.00 226,676,668.00 226,676,668.00 0.00 100.00%

Claim under CIRP of Soubhagya Laxmi Sugars Limited

TOTAL 


